
Sarawak

22-27 Sep 2024

PARASUKMA XXI SARAWAK 2024 - MEMANAH

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 616 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK 122

8/ 439 SHARON A/P James KDH 79

5/ 526 NURUL AMILIN Binti Balawi KUL 91

4/ 546 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK 70

3/ 548 AMIRA FIRDIANA Binti Abd Wahab PEN 120

6/ 524 ANIS HUMAIRAA Binti Mohd Rasli PEN 114

7/ 500 NORHASLINA SURIA Binti Mohamed TER 97

2/ 615 LIDWINA ISIDORE Andilah SBH 120

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

122

NURUL AMILIN BB (KUL)

81

AMIRA FIRDIANA BAW (PEN)

81

LIDWINA ISIDORE A (SBH)

126

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

120

LIDWINA ISIDORE A (SBH)

117

NURUL AMILIN BB (KUL)

83

AMIRA FIRDIANA BAW (PEN)

125

GOLD

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

SILVER

LIDWINA ISIDORE A (SBH)

BRONZE

AMIRA FIRDIANA BAW (PEN)

Final Rank
1 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK
2 LIDWINA ISIDORE Andilah SBH
3 AMIRA FIRDIANA Binti Abd Wahab PEN
4 NURUL AMILIN Binti Balawi KUL
5 ANIS HUMAIRAA Binti Mohd Rasli PEN 114
6 NORHASLINA SURIA Binti Mohamed TER 97
7 SHARON A/P James KDH 79
8 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK 70
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Sarawak

22-27 Sep 2024

PARASUKMA XXI SARAWAK 2024 - MEMANAH

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 616 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK

-Bye-

9/ 399 NOR SHAHIDATINA Binti Razab TER 61

8/ 439 SHARON A/P James KDH 98

5/ 526 NURUL AMILIN Binti Balawi KUL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 546 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK

3/ 548 AMIRA FIRDIANA Binti Abd Wahab PEN

-Bye-

11/ 191 NURSUFIAH Binti Mohd Nizam KUL 72

6/ 524 ANIS HUMAIRAA Binti Mohd Rasli PEN 93

7/ 500 NORHASLINA SURIA Binti Mohamed TER 103

10/ 276 KHAIRUNNISA Binti Johari KDH 60

-Bye-

2/ 615 LIDWINA ISIDORE Andilah SBH

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

122

SHARON AJ (KDH)

79

NURUL AMILIN BB (KUL)

91

ANNA MARIA AD (PRK)

70

AMIRA FIRDIANA BAW (PEN)

120

ANIS HUMAIRAA BMR (PEN)

114

NORHASLINA SURIA BM (TER)

97

LIDWINA ISIDORE A (SBH)

120
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